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(Allotted by the Department

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE Space for recent
photograph
Registration Form for Admission to M.Sc.Computer Science 2010-2012
PARTICULARS TO BE FILLED IN BY CANDIDATE

Name (in Block letters) Sex
Date of Birth Age (as on 30.09.2010) GEN/SC/ST/OBC/PH
Father’s Name Occupation,
Office Designation Tel.
Mother’s Name Occupation

Local Address (in Block letters)

Tel.

Permanent Address

Tel.

M.Sc.Computer Science Entrance Examination Roll No. Rank

Delhi University Enrolment Number, if any

DETAILS OF EXAMINATION PASSED
(For the Under-graduate degree, subject wise %age of marks in Mathematics and Computer Science must
be mentioned separately also).

EXAM UNIVERSITY/ | YEAR | ROLL | MAX. MARKS % OF SUBJECTS
PASSED BOARD NO. MARKS | SECURED | MARKS | OFFERED

Dated: (Signature of Candidate)



University Cashier may please accept:

Valid upto

M.SC. COMPUTER SCIENCE ADMISSION FEE-2010

(A) MAINTENANCE GRANT A/ C:

1)

2)

(B)
12)

13)

Admission Fee
Enrolment Fee
or

Special Fee (for already enrolled)
Identity Card Fee
University Sports Fee
Library Fee
W.U.S. Health Centre
Tuition Fee (for 6 months)
University Development Fee
University Library Development Fee

N.S.S. Fund

Prevention of Sexual Harassment
MISCELLANEOUS A/C:

Department Laboratory Security

Library Security (Refundable)

(C) DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE A/C (C & 1 50586)

1)

Course Fee (per semester)

NOTE

FEE PAYABLE

(Annual)
(Rs.)

15.00
150.00
20.00
20.00
12.00
140.00
108.00
300.00
200.00
20.00

10.00

100.00

1000.00

7000.00

for HEAD

1. Feeis to be deposited with the University cashier between 9.30 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

and 2.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. on working days.

2. Students are advised to retain the University Cash Deposit Receipt and return this

Form to the Department.



